## ENGINEERS PRELIMINARY STATEMENT OF VALUES WSU WATERLINE

ITEMIZED DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT COST	CO
				21-Jul-
Earthwork				
Clear & Grub, Haul Off Vegetation	18,491	Square Foot	\$0.10	\$1,849
Cut	1,355	Cubic Yard	\$10.00	\$13,550
Embankment Fill	576	Cubic Yard	\$15.00	\$8,640
Compaction Testing (APWA 31-23-26)	576	Cubic Yard	\$0.65	\$374
			Division Total	\$24,413
<b>Erosion Control</b>				
Construction Fence - LOD	237	Linear Foot	\$6.00	\$1,422
Rip Rap	30	Cubic Yard	\$30.00	\$900
Seed (Broadcast & Rake)	7,435	Square Foot	\$0.05	\$37
Erosion Control Blanket	4,385	Square Foot	\$0.30	\$1,315
			Division Total	\$4,009
Utilities				
Storm				
24" RCP	48	Linear Foot	\$140.00	\$6,720
24" Flared End Section	4	Each	\$2,100.00	\$8,400
			Division Total	\$15,120
			TOTAL	\$43,542

**IMPROVEMENT COSTS**